
Medallists

Medal Name NOC

GOLD KHOSRAVI Mohammadali IRI - IR Iran

SILVER LEE Meng-En TPE - Chinese Taipei

BRONZE ABDUL RAHIMZAI Nisar Ahmad AFG - Afghanistan

BRONZE McCLYMONT Ethan CAN - Canada



Draw Sheet

Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

001 EGY MOHAMED KHALAF Abdelrahman (1)

008 AFG ABDUL RAHIMZAI Nisar Ahmad (8)

PTF 29 : 25

005 SLO AUGUSTIN Nik (5)

004 IRI KHOSRAVI Mohammadali (4)

PTF 16 : 11

003 CAN McCLYMONT Ethan (3)

006 NOR PILIPOVIC Milos (6)

PTF 12 : 11

007 POL SADURSKI Jakub (7)

002 TPE LEE Meng-En (2)

PTF 10 : 2

Semifinals

AFG

GDP 3 : 0, 16 : 16 (4 1:39)

IRI

GDP 3 : 0, 16 : 16 (4 1:39)

Pool A

CAN

PTF 15 : 7

TPE

PTF 15 : 7

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

IRI

PTF 2 : 1

TPE

PTF 2 : 1

IRI

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 KHOSRAVI IRI

2 LEE TPE

3 ABDUL RAHIMZAI AFG

3 MCCLYMONT CAN

5 AUGUSTIN SLO

5 MOHAMED KHALAF EGY

5 PILIPOVIC NOR

5 SADURSKI POL

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score



Medallists

Medal Name NOC

GOLD ABOUFARAS Fatima-Ezzahra MAR - Morocco

SILVER HEMATI Kimia IRI - IR Iran

BRONZE MU Wenzhe CHN - China

BRONZE ADEBAIO Kristina RUS - Russian Federation



Draw Sheet

Bib
No.

NOC
Code

Name

901 CHN MU Wenzhe (1)

908 COL AYALA TAMI Laura Camila (8)

PTF 28 : 17

905 MAR ABOUFARAS Fatima-Ezzahra (5)

904 POL KOSZEL Marcelina Marta (4)

PTF 20 : 4

903 RUS ADEBAIO Kristina (3)

906 TUR ARSLAN Dilara (6)

PTF 4 : 2

907 GBR GANNAWAY Sharissa (7)

902 IRI HEMATI Kimia (2)

PTF 19 : 8

Semifinals

CHN

PTF 17 : 2

MAR

PTF 17 : 2

Pool A

RUS

GDP 2 : 0, 19 : 19 (4 1:14)

IRI

GDP 2 : 0, 19 : 19 (4 1:14)

Pool B

Gold Medal Contest

MAR

GDP 2 : 0, 16 : 16 (4 1:31)

IRI

GDP 2 : 0, 16 : 16 (4 1:31)

MAR

Gold Medallist

Classification
1 ABOUFARAS MAR

2 HEMATI IRI

3 ADEBAIO RUS

3 MU CHN

5 ARSLAN TUR

5 AYALA TAMI COL

5 GANNAWAY GBR

5 KOSZEL POL

Note:

The top listed contestant in each bracket will compete in blue (Chung).

Legend:

(x) Seed GDP Win by Golden Points No. Number

PTF Win by Final Score


